
Yellow Bus route 24-25 SY 

Time    Bus Stop 

6:05 AM--------- 119 Stroban Rd. 

6:11 AM---------10 Booker T. Washington Cir. 

6:24 AM---------21 Castle Hall Rd 

6:29 AM---------78 Buckfield Rd 

6:36 AM---------50 George Williams Ln 

6:39 AM--------160 Cuthbert Farm Rd 

6:41 AM--------60 Sheldon Dr. 

6:53 AM--------21 Oak Leaf Ln 

6:57 AM--------23 Sandstone Cir. 

7:01 AM--------67 Poppy Hill Rd 

7:03 AM--------5 Poppy Hill Rd 

7:10 AM--------62 Delaney Cir. 

7:11 AM--------30 Delaney Cir. 

7:18 AM--------Davis Early Learning Center 

 


